EDCON-COMPONENTS
Nominal capacity (1mA - 2.0V): 13000mAh
Nominal Voltage: 3 6VLow self discharcharge rate (less than 1% after 1 year storage
CharacteristicsTechnical Discription
High and stable operating voltage
Volume: Ø 26,8x100mm
Workable temperature: . -60°C ~ + 105°C
Nominal Voltage: 3,6V

Customer
type
Ordering Informations
-Packing Customer
No.
Serie Type of
Batery
ROHS
tion Option type
A= Axial Led
Wire
X T
Sequential
number from
No.
T= Tray When our
customer need
Batery
B16026 ER26100S R
R= ROHS
Conform
P1= Radial Pin
both side one
round pin
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
number from
our customerI= individual
customer need
special item
P2= Radial Pin
both side one
flat pin
P3= Radial Pin
one side two
pin other side
Lithium SOCI2 Battery  Type
High Temperature
X= without any
Termination
p
one pin
Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
TOLERANCE Mason DATE 24.02.2017 Customer: APPD: Schumi FINISH
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson
High Temperature
Part No.: B16026